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Frank R. Lautenberg

US Senate

Name/Address

Democratic

Party /

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Slogan

201 West Passaic Street

Frank R. Lautenberg (w)

Rochelle Park NJ 07662

Tally

 33,277

 139,241

 61,476

 77,640

 14,760

 17,020

 114,624

 41,009

 74,127

 13,890

 53,675

 98,019

 79,730

 55,592

 69,328

 53,275

 10,232

 36,476

 13,673

 70,085

 11,044

County

Atlantic

Bergen

Burlington

Camden

Cape May

Cumberland

Essex

Gloucester

Hudson

Hunterdon

Mercer

Middlesex

Monmouth

Morris

Ocean

Passaic

Salem

Somerset

Sussex

Union

Warren

 1,138,193Total 

Designation
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Douglas R. Forrester

US Senate

Name/Address

Republican

Party /

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Slogan

35 Berkshire Drive

Douglas R. Forrester

Princeton Junction NJ 08550

Tally

 27,236

 110,272

 54,846

 41,628

 17,751

 13,189

 44,072

 31,140

 25,194

 25,124

 37,195

 65,128

 88,424

 79,984

 80,592

 39,822

 9,487

 45,590

 25,099

 49,243

 17,423

County

Atlantic

Bergen

Burlington

Camden

Cape May

Cumberland

Essex

Gloucester

Hudson

Hunterdon

Mercer

Middlesex

Monmouth

Morris

Ocean

Passaic

Salem

Somerset

Sussex

Union

Warren

 928,439Total 

Designation
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Ted Glick

US Senate

Name/Address

Independent

Party /

Green Party

Green Party

Green Party

Green Party

Green Party

Green Party

Green Party

Green Party

Green Party

Green Party

Green Party

Green Party

Green Party

Green Party

Green Party

Green Party

Green Party

Green Party

Green Party

Green Party

Green Party

Slogan

500 Broughton Avenue

Ted Glick

Bloomfield NJ 07003

Tally

 787

 2,350

 1,612

 1,534

 271

 407

 1,373

 965

 868

 718

 1,429

 2,637

 1,899

 1,376

 1,814

 986

 194

 1,125

 529

 1,008

 426

County

Atlantic

Bergen

Burlington

Camden

Cape May

Cumberland

Essex

Gloucester

Hudson

Hunterdon

Mercer

Middlesex

Monmouth

Morris

Ocean

Passaic

Salem

Somerset

Sussex

Union

Warren

 24,308Total 

Designation
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Elizabeth Macron

US Senate

Name/Address

Independent

Party /

Libertarian Party

Libertarian Party

Libertarian Party

Libertarian Party

Libertarian Party

Libertarian Party

Libertarian Party

Libertarian Party

Libertarian Party

Libertarian Party

Libertarian Party

Libertarian Party

Libertarian Party

Libertarian Party

Libertarian Party

Libertarian Party

Libertarian Party

Libertarian Party

Libertarian Party

Libertarian Party

Libertarian Party

Slogan

846 Sycamore Avenue

Elizabeth Macron

Tinton Falls NJ 07724

Tally

 363

 836

 665

 1,525

 148

 193

 436

 595

 394

 309

 641

 886

 1,594

 720

 709

 535

 212

 635

 315

 616

 231

County

Atlantic

Bergen

Burlington

Camden

Cape May

Cumberland

Essex

Gloucester

Hudson

Hunterdon

Mercer

Middlesex

Monmouth

Morris

Ocean

Passaic

Salem

Somerset

Sussex

Union

Warren

 12,558Total 

Designation
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Norman E. Wahner

US Senate

Name/Address

Independent

Party /

NJ Conservative Party

NJ Conservative Party

NJ Conservative Party

NJ Conservative Party

NJ Conservative Party

NJ Conservative Party

NJ Conservative Party

NJ Conservative Party

NJ Conservative Party

NJ Conservative Party

NJ Conservative Party

NJ Conservative Party

NJ Conservative Party

NJ Conservative Party

NJ Conservative Party

NJ Conservative Party

NJ Conservative Party

NJ Conservative Party

NJ Conservative Party

NJ Conservative Party

NJ Conservative Party

Slogan

2182 Riverton Road

Norman E. Wahner

Cinnaminson NJ 08077

Tally

 107

 943

 228

 232

 71

 86

 530

 166

 839

 106

 173

 319

 663

 227

 709

 125

 82

 136

 159

 340

 163

County

Atlantic

Bergen

Burlington

Camden

Cape May

Cumberland

Essex

Gloucester

Hudson

Hunterdon

Mercer

Middlesex

Monmouth

Morris

Ocean

Passaic

Salem

Somerset

Sussex

Union

Warren

 6,404Total 

Designation
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Gregory Pason

US Senate

Name/Address

Independent

Party /

Socialist Party

Socialist Party

Socialist Party

Socialist Party

Socialist Party

Socialist Party

Socialist Party

Socialist Party

Socialist Party

Socialist Party

Socialist Party

Socialist Party

Socialist Party

Socialist Party

Socialist Party

Socialist Party

Socialist Party

Socialist Party

Socialist Party

Socialist Party

Socialist Party

Slogan

P.O. Box 8622

Gregory Pason

Saddle Brook NJ 07663

Tally

 31

 238

 58

 273

 97

 257

 202

 50

 459

 30

 95

 167

 122

 83

 83

 160

 68

 55

 42

 110

 22

County

Atlantic

Bergen

Burlington

Camden

Cape May

Cumberland

Essex

Gloucester

Hudson

Hunterdon

Mercer

Middlesex

Monmouth

Morris

Ocean

Passaic

Salem

Somerset

Sussex

Union

Warren

 2,702Total 

Designation



Total Democrats

Total Republicans

Total Candidates

Total Independents

1

1

4

6
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