Page 1 of 7

Candidates for US Senate

12-03-2002

For November 2002 General Election, * denotes incumbent, (w) denotes winner

Frank R. Lautenberg

Name/Address	Party / Designation	County	Slogan	Tally
US Senate				
Frank R. Lautenberg (w)	Democratic	Atlantic	Democratic	33,277
201 West Passaic Street		Bergen	Democratic	139,241
Rochelle Park NJ 07662		Burlington	Democratic	61,476
		Camden	Democratic	77,640
		Cape May	Democratic	14,760
		Cumberland	d Democratic	17,020
		Essex	Democratic	114,624
		Gloucester	Democratic	41,009
		Hudson	Democratic	74,127
		Hunterdon	Democratic	13,890
		Mercer	Democratic	53,675
		Middlesex	Democratic	98,019
		Monmouth	Democratic	79,730
		Morris	Democratic	55,592
		Ocean	Democratic	69,328
		Passaic	Democratic	53,275
		Salem	Democratic	10,232
		Somerset	Democratic	36,476
		Sussex	Democratic	13,673
		Union	Democratic	70,085
		Warren	Democratic	11,044

Total 1,138,193

Page 2 of 7

Total

928,439

Candidates for US Senate

12-03-2002

For November 2002 General Election, * denotes incumbent, (w) denotes winner

Douglas R. Forrester

Name/Address	Party / Designation	County	Slogan	Tally
US Senate				
Douglas R. Forrester	Republican	Atlantic	Republican	27,236
35 Berkshire Drive		Bergen	Republican	110,272
Princeton Junction NJ 08550		Burlington	Republican	54,846
		Camden	Republican	41,628
		Cape May	Republican	17,751
		Cumberland	d Republican	13,189
		Essex	Republican	44,072
		Gloucester	Republican	31,140
		Hudson	Republican	25,194
		Hunterdon	Republican	25,124
		Mercer	Republican	37,195
		Middlesex	Republican	65,128
		Monmouth	Republican	88,424
		Morris	Republican	79,984
		Ocean	Republican	80,592
		Passaic	Republican	39,822
		Salem	Republican	9,487
		Somerset	Republican	45,590
		Sussex	Republican	25,099
		Union	Republican	49,243
		Warren	Republican	17,423

Page 3 of 7

Candidates for US Senate

12-03-2002

For November 2002 General Election, * denotes incumbent, (w) denotes winner

Ted Glick

	Party /			
Name/Address	Designation	County	Slogan	Tally
US Senate				
Ted Glick	Independent	Atlantic	Green Party	787
500 Broughton Avenue		Bergen	Green Party	2,350
Bloomfield NJ 07003		Burlington	Green Party	1,612
		Camden	Green Party	1,534
		Cape May	Green Party	271
		Cumberland	d Green Party	407
		Essex	Green Party	1,373
		Gloucester	Green Party	965
		Hudson	Green Party	868
		Hunterdon	Green Party	718
		Mercer	Green Party	1,429
		Middlesex	Green Party	2,637
		Monmouth	Green Party	1,899
		Morris	Green Party	1,376
		Ocean	Green Party	1,814
		Passaic	Green Party	986
		Salem	Green Party	194
		Somerset	Green Party	1,125
		Sussex	Green Party	529
		Union	Green Party	1,008
		Warren	Green Party	426
				Total 24,308

Page 4 of 7

Candidates for US Senate

12-03-2002

For November 2002 General Election, * denotes incumbent, (w) denotes winner

Elizabeth Macron

	Party /					
Name/Address	Designation	County	Slogan		Tally	
US Senate						
Elizabeth Macron	Independent	Atlantic	Libertarian Party		363	
846 Sycamore Avenue		Bergen	Libertarian Party		836	
Tinton Falls NJ 07724		Burlington	Libertarian Party		665	
		Camden	Libertarian Party		1,525	
		Cape May	Libertarian Party		148	
		Cumberland	d Libertarian Party		193	
		Essex	Libertarian Party		436	
		Gloucester	Libertarian Party		595	
		Hudson	Libertarian Party		394	
		Hunterdon	Libertarian Party		309	
		Mercer	Libertarian Party		641	
		Middlesex	Libertarian Party		886	
		Monmouth	Libertarian Party		1,594	
		Morris	Libertarian Party		720	
		Ocean	Libertarian Party		709	
		Passaic	Libertarian Party		535	
		Salem	Libertarian Party		212	
		Somerset	Libertarian Party		635	
		Sussex	Libertarian Party		315	
		Union	Libertarian Party		616	
		Warren	Libertarian Party		231	
				Total	12,558	

Page 5 of 7

Candidates for US Senate

12-03-2002

For November 2002 General Election, * denotes incumbent, (w) denotes winner

Norman E. Wahner

Name/Address	Party / Designation	County	Slogan		Tally
US Senate					
Norman E. Wahner	Independent	Atlantic	NJ Conservative Party		107
2182 Riverton Road		Bergen	NJ Conservative Party		943
Cinnaminson NJ 08077		Burlington	NJ Conservative Party		228
		Camden	NJ Conservative Party		232
		Cape May	NJ Conservative Party		71
		Cumberland	d NJ Conservative Party		86
		Essex	NJ Conservative Party		530
		Gloucester	NJ Conservative Party		166
		Hudson	NJ Conservative Party		839
		Hunterdon	NJ Conservative Party		106
		Mercer	NJ Conservative Party		173
		Middlesex	NJ Conservative Party		319
		Monmouth	NJ Conservative Party		663
		Morris	NJ Conservative Party		227
		Ocean	NJ Conservative Party		709
		Passaic	NJ Conservative Party		125
		Salem	NJ Conservative Party		82
		Somerset	NJ Conservative Party		136
		Sussex	NJ Conservative Party		159
		Union	NJ Conservative Party		340
		Warren	NJ Conservative Party		163
				Total	6,404

Page 6 of 7

Candidates for US Senate

12-03-2002

For November 2002 General Election, * denotes incumbent, (w) denotes winner

Gregory Pason

Grogory racon	Party /				
Name/Address	Designation	County	Slogan		Tally
US Senate					
Gregory Pason	Independent	Atlantic	Socialist Party		31
P.O. Box 8622		Bergen	Socialist Party		238
Saddle Brook NJ 07663		Burlington	Socialist Party		58
		Camden	Socialist Party		273
		Cape May	Socialist Party		97
		Cumberland	d Socialist Party		257
		Essex	Socialist Party		202
		Gloucester	Socialist Party		50
		Hudson	Socialist Party		459
		Hunterdon	Socialist Party		30
		Mercer	Socialist Party		95
		Middlesex	Socialist Party		167
		Monmouth	Socialist Party		122
		Morris	Socialist Party		83
		Ocean	Socialist Party		83
		Passaic	Socialist Party		160
		Salem	Socialist Party		68
		Somerset	Socialist Party		55
		Sussex	Socialist Party		42
		Union	Socialist Party		110
		Warren	Socialist Party		22
				Total	2,702

Official List Page 7 of 7

Candidates for US Senate

or US Senate 12-03-2002

For November 2002 General Election, * denotes incumbent, (w) denotes winner

Total Candidates	6
Total Independents	4
Total Republicans	1
Total Democrats	1